STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely

Make Required Affidavit

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway
Wightty Verse

VELL PLUCGING RECORD

Conservation Division State Corporation Commission 211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas	3	Barton	Count	u Sec 7 '	rum 19 Rose	(E) 12 (W)	
NORTH	Location as "N	E/CNW#SW#" o	r footage from	m lines App	rox. C-E/	2 SW SE	
	Barton County. Sec. 7 Twp. 19 Rge. (E) 12(W) Location as "NE/CNWXSWX" or footage from lines Approx. C-E/2 SW SE Lease Owner Raymond Oil Company, Inc. Lease Name HAMMEKE Office Address 410 Fourth National Bank Building, Wichita, Kansas						
	Office Address					Wichita, Kansas	
	Character of W	vell (completed a pleted April	s Oil, Cas of 196	Dry Hole)			
	Character of Well (completed as Oil, Cas of Dry Hole) Date well completed April 3, 1965 Application for plugging filed April 7, 1965 19						
	- Application for	plugging approve	<u>. 4</u>			19	
	Plugging comm	encedA	pril 3, 1	965		19	
		Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation					
	If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production						
	_			_		19 ore plugging was com-	
Locale well correctly on above Section Plat	menced?	<u>Ver</u>	bal				
Name of Conservation Agent who sup							
Show depth and thickness of all water			Docton	<u> </u>	Total Debut of	WellPeel	
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECOR	DS				(CASING RECORD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	то	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED DUT	
				911	2081		
		 					
•	 -	 			<u>.</u>		
						 	
		 					
Describe in detail the manner i	n which the well was	plugged, indicati	ng where the	mud fluid was	placed and the m	rethod or methods used	
F	illed hole with plugged. 30 st	x cement.	Filled h	ole with	ills and mud to 40 ^t		
							
		=				The state of the s	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					1.6	COPPORATION COMMISSION	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	914m	100 3 1385	
						HIVE O	
					1	01-08-65 " VIAIRIO	
						Wichies, "consas	
						401-	
Name of Plugging Contractor	Raymond Oil (l description is neces	Inc.				
Address	410 Fourth Na	tional B a	nk Build	ing, Wich	ita, Kansa	is	
STATE OF Kansas	, cou	DMII OF	Sedgwick		_, ss.		
well, being first duly sworn on oath,	says: That I have kn	nowledge of the	facts, stateme	ents, and matte	nor or operator) ers herein contain	of the above-described ned and the log of the	
above-described well as filed and tha	at the same are true a	(Signature)	elp me God.	vel	nal Bank/	mone D	
a te					(Address)		
Subscriped and Sworn to bef	ore me this 7th	day of_	April	-	, 19_	64	
My commission expired.	ruary 15, 196	7	Rom	ie Donnel	ly -	Nglary Public.	
The state of the s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
~	•						

RAYMOND OIL COMPANY, INC. ELEVATION: 1857 KB #4 HAMMEKE 1854 DF 1852 GL

Approx. C-E/2 -SW SE

Sec. 7-19S-12W

Barton County, Kansas

Raymond Oil Company, Inc. Contractor:

Casing Record: 9" @ 208' w/150 sx.

March 27, 1965 Commenced: Completed: April 3, 1965

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formation

Formation	Depth	
Shale	208	
Shale and Pyrite	260	150 Cm cm m
Shale and Red Bed	713	STATE COPPE E I DEFE
Anhydrite	737	TORATION COST D
Shale	935	STATE CORPORATION COSTOLESSION APR 8 100-
Shale and Shells	1560	100~
Shale and Lime	1789	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas
Lime and Shale	2121	WICK THON DAWN
Shale	2532	Wichita, Kansas
Shale and Lime	2864	
Lime and Shale	3165	•
Lime	3415	
Arbuckle	3447	
RTD	3447	D & A

STATE OF KANSAS SS: COUNTY OF SEDGWICK

I hereby certify that the above is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Patrick R. Raymond

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this 7th day of April, 1965.

Ronnie Donnelly

My commission expires:

February 15, 1967